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198801280000
28640

01/28/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 323

198802240000
53430

02/24/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DAWSON,
ERIC S & DICK

4 390

198803210000
79410

03/21/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 482

198803140000
70890

03/14/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 439

198804010000
91830

04/01/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 531

198801250000
24960

01/25/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 303

198803140000
70920

03/14/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 436

198803150000
73020

03/15/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 444

198803160000
73470

03/16/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 449

198412040002
52800

12/04/1984
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 260

198501140000
11230

01/14/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 367

198501250000
21380

01/25/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 391

198502120000
34140

02/12/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 437

198502220000
41010

02/22/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 477

198505020000
97250

05/02/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 616

198505070000
99640

05/07/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON

1 642

198505220001
12630

05/22/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 674

198509180002
04940

09/18/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 101



198508300001
90850

08/30/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 61

198510150002
27210

10/15/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CALLAWAY,
JAMES M
JR,ETAL

2 144

198511150002
55830

11/15/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 207

198512170002
81170

12/17/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 263

198603250000
73710

03/25/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 485

198604140000
91770

04/14/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 539

198604210000
99540

04/21/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 554

198605120001
21020

05/12/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AUTRY,
THOMAS F,
ETAL

2 624

198608080002
12030

08/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 794

198609020002
32680

09/02/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 857

198609090002
40220

09/09/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 875

198608250002
28130

08/25/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY LAGMAN,
HENRY EARL

2 824


