Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801280000 28640	01/28/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	323				
198802240000 53430	02/24/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DAWSON, ERIC S & DICK	4	390				
198803210000 79410	03/21/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	482				
198803140000 70890	03/14/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	439				
198804010000 91830	04/01/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	531				
198801250000 24960	01/25/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	303				
198803140000 70920	03/14/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	436				
198803150000 73020	03/15/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	444				
198803160000 73470	03/16/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	449				
198412040002 52800	12/04/1984 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	260				
198501140000 11230	01/14/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	367				
198501250000 21380	01/25/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	391				
198502120000 34140	02/12/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	437				
198502220000 41010	02/22/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	477				
198505020000 97250	05/02/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	616				
198505070000 99640	05/07/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON	1	642				
198505220001 12630	05/22/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	674				
198509180002 04940	09/18/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	101				

				_					
198508300001 90850	08/30/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	61		
198510150002 27210	10/15/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CALLAWAY, JAMES M JR,ETAL	2	144		
198511150002 55830	11/15/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	207		
198512170002 81170	12/17/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	263		
198603250000 73710	03/25/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	485		
198604140000 91770	04/14/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	539		
198604210000 99540	04/21/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	554		
198605120001 21020	05/12/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AUTRY, THOMAS F, ETAL	2	624		
198608080002 12030	08/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	794		
198609020002 32680	09/02/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	857		
198609090002 40220	09/09/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	875		
198608250002 28130	08/25/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	LAGMAN, HENRY EARL	2	824		